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Current Materials of Interest

1. The Judge Advocate General’s On-Site Continuing Legal Education Training and Workshop Schedule (2000-2001 Aca-
demic Year)

DATE
TRAINING SITE
AND HOST UNIT AC GO/RC GO SUBJECT ACTION OFFICER

9-10 Sep Pittsburgh, PA
99th RSC

Administrative Law; Contract 
Law; Community Support 
Activities; Updates in Legal 
Assistance and demonstra-
tion of DL Wills; DOD Frat-
ernization

POC: 1LT Ivor Jorgensen
(724) 693-2151, 99th RSC
ALT: LTC Don Taylor
(724) 693-2152
Donald.Taylor2@usarc-emh2.army.mil

16-17 Sep Park City, UT
UTARNG

Western States JAGC Senior 
Leadership Workshop

POC: COL Mike Christensen
(801) 366-6861

28-29 Oct West Point, NY
NYARNG

Eastern States JAGC Senior 
Leadership Workshop

POC: COL Randall Eng
(718) 520-2846

11-12 Nov Bloomington, MN
214th LSO
(88th RSC)

Administrative Law; Contract 
Law

POC: Todd Corbo
(612) 596-4753
todd.corbo@us.pwcglobal.com

18-19 Nov Kings Point, NY
77th RSC/4th LSO

Criminal Law; Operational 
Law

POC: MAJ Terri O’Brien and CPT 
Sietz, 77th RSC
ObrienT@usarc-emh2.army.mil
POC: LTC Ralph M.C. Sabatino
(718) 222-2301, 4th LSO

20-21 Nov San Diego, CA
78th LSO

LSO Commander’s Work-
shop

POC: COL Daniel Allemeier
drallemeier@hrl.com

6-7 Jan Long Beach, CA
63rd RSC, 78th LSO

Criminal Law; International 
Law

POC: CPT Paul McBride
(714) 229-3700
Sandiegolaw@worldnet.att.net

2-4 Feb El Paso, TX
90th RSC, 5025th GSU

Civil/Military Operations; 
Administrative Law; Contract 
Law

POC: LTC(P) Harold Brown
(210) 384-7320
harold.brown@usdoj.gov

2-4 Feb Columbus, OH
9th LSO

Criminal Law; International 
Law

POC: CW2 Lesa Crites
(614) 898-0872
lesa@gowebway.com
ALT: MAJ James Schaefer
(513) 946-3018
jschaefe@prosecutor.hamilton-co.org

10-11 Jan Seattle, WA
70th RSC, 6th MSO

Administrative and Civil 
Law; Contract Law

POC: CPT Tom Molloy
(206) 553-4140
thomas.p.molloy@usdoj.gov

24-25 Feb Indianapolis, IN
INARNG

Administrative and Civil 
Law; Domestic Operations 
Law; International Law

POC: LTC George Thompson
(317) 247-3491
ThompsonGC@in-arng.ngb.army.mil

2-4 Mar Colorado Springs, CO
96th RSC, NORD/USSPACECOM

Space Law; International 
Law; Contract Law

POC: COL Alan Sommerfeld
(719) 567-9159
alan.sommerfeld@jntf.osd.mil

10-11 Mar San Franscisco, CA
63rd RSC, 75th LSO

RC JAG Readiness
(SRP, SSCRA, Operations 
Law

POC: MAJ Adrian Driscoll
(415) 543-4800
adriscoll@ropers.com
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2.  TJAGSA Materials Available through the Defense 
Technical Information Center (DTIC)

For a complete listing of the TJAGSA Materials Available
Through DTIC, see the March 2000 issue of The Army Lawyer.

3.  Regulations and Pamphlets

For detailed information, see the March 2000 issue of The
Army Lawyer.

17-18 Mar Chicago, IL
91st LSO

Criminal Law; Administra-
tive and Civil Law

POC: MAJ TomGauza
Gauzatom@aol.com
(312) 886-0480

24-25 Mar Charleston, SC
12th LSO

Administrative and Civil 
Law; Domestic Operations; 
CLAMO; JRTC-Training; 
Ethics; 1-hour Professional 
Responsiblity

POC: COL Robert Johnson
(704) 347-7800
ALT: COL David Brunjes
(919) 267-2441

22-25 Apr Charlottesville, VA
OTJAG

RC Workshop

28-29 Apr Newport, RI
94th RSC

Fiscal Law; Administrative 
Law

POC: MAJ Jerry Hunter
(978) 796-2143
Jerry.Hunter@usarc-emh2.army.mil
ALT: NCOIC-SGT Neoma Rothrock
(978) 796-2143

5-6 May Gulf Shores, AL Administrative and Civil 
Law; Environmental Law; 
Contract Law

POC: CPT Lance W. VonAh
(205) 795-1511
Lance.VonAh@usarc-emh2.army.mil
ALT: MAJ John Gavin
(205) 795-1512
John.Gavin@usarc-emh2.army.mil

19-20 May St. Louis, MO
89th RSC, 6025th GSU
8th MSO

Legal Assistance; Military 
Justice

POC: MAJ J. T. Parker
(800) 892-7266, ext. 1397
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